Code
PALUMBO

CENTRAL

ESPHIGH

MASTER

CARVER

NEHS

FRANKLC

CAP

Name

ACADEMY AT PALUMBO (1170.8) - Cnt: 10
TIMMY ZHENG (1654) 6.0

BOBBY FISHBURN-SPIVERY (1147) 5.0
ANDY NGUYEN (949) 4.5

TIMOTHY SUNTONO (608) 4.0

CENTRAL HS (1147.0) - Cnt: 10

HENGHAK KUN (733) 5.5

AKILI DEBRADY (1462) 5.0

SCOTTY JORDAN (1133) 4.0

ERIC LI (unr.) 3.5

ESPERANZA ACADEMY CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL (1173.3) - Cnt: 9
MATEO GIOVANNI RUIZ (1178) 4.5
WILLIAM BATISTA (1181) 4.5

JULIO DE LA ROSA (1114) 3.5
WELLINGTON MACHAQUIZA-IZA (1220) 3.5
JULIA R MASTERMAN (1477.5) - Cnt: 10
CONNER CHARLES MEIDT (1270) 4.5
SAMUEL WEISZ (1074) 4.0

ALOK CHANDAN (1815) 4.0

JOSHUA SMULLENS (1269) 3.5

CARVER (1014.3) - Cnt: 9

NIA ASHANTI WILLIAMS (1055) 4.0
MADISON IVY FORD-MCKNIGHT (1105) 4.0
NASIR NEGRON-DUPREY (960) 3.5
KENDRICK KEY (736) 3.5

NORTHEAST HS (840.0) - Cnt: 11

JUSTIN TRUONG (984) 3.5

LUKA CHITIDZE (807) 3.5

ALAN LI (729) 3.0

NAHIYAN SATTAR (unr.) 3.0

FRANKLIN LEARNING CENTER (809.7) - Cnt: 7
METELLUS YVES-MELSEIN (952) 4.5
YEVHENII OSTROVERKHOV (734) 3.0
ZHIRONG CAO (unr.) 2.0

MELISSA YALCIN (743) 2.0

Community Academy of Philadelphia (646.3) - Cnt: 9



10

11

12

13

14

15

LINCOLN

DOBBINS

PARKWEST

VAUX

ELCENT

MATH

BARTRAM

ALEXANDER NGUYEN (1065) 4.0
EMONTY EADDY (unr.) 2.5

ARIANA WILLIAMS (339) 2.0

THUAN NGUYEN (unr.) 2.0

LINCOLN HS (598.3) - Cnt: 10

TYLER CHRISTOPHER BRENNAN (694) 3.0
ZOAD AMIN LASKAR (872) 2.0

ERIC EPPERSON (273) 2.0

KARL COLE (unr.) 2.0

DOBBINS HS (639.0) - Cnt: 4

AMARI HARRIS (1077) 3.5

DAMON NEAL (201) 2.0

RAOOF NUIR (unr.) 1.0

EVAN HUDSON-CRUMP (unr.) 1.0
PARKWAY WEST HS (505.3) - Cnt: 5
TY'JON CONWAY (1145) 5.0

ROMAN LARKINS (119) 1.0

NAVYAN MASON (252) 0.5
ELIZABETH LAZAGA (unr.) 0.0

VAUX HIGH SCHOOL (550.3) - Cnt: 10
DENNIS BRIGHT (unr.) 2.0

WILLIAM BENSON (266) 1.0

TYMEER BAILEY (540) 1.0

ANTHONY YOUNG (unr.) 1.0

EL CENTRO DE ESTUDIAN (553.5) - Cnt: 3
JERIMIAH FALCON (499) 2.0

RANDY BIDDLE-JOHNSON (608) 1.0
JUSTIN MANLIO (unr.) 1.0
MATHEMATICS CIVICS AND SCIENCES CS (649.0) - Cnt: 3
CHRISTOPHER ROBERTS (735) 1.0
JESSE GREER (563) 1.0
ABDUS-SAMAD BULLOCK (unr.) 0.0
JOHN BARTRAM HS (0.0) - Cnt: 2
DYKEEM HARRIS (unr.) 1.0
STEPHON WINFIELD (unr.) 0.0



Score
19.5

18.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

13.0

11.5

10.5

TBrK[C]
67.5

63

68.5

61

59.5

50

39

38

TBrk[M]
70.5

79.5

77

72

71.5

63

51.5

55.5

TBrK[S]
78.5

87.5

83.5

80

78.5

77.5

63.5

70

TBrk[O]
299

320.5

293.5

280.5

272.5

272

204

2115



9.0

7.5

6.5

5.0

4.0

2.0

1.0

28

17.5

23.5

14

13

12

25

14.5

36.5

14

24

15

41.5

24.5

52

27

36.5

11

144

47.5

161.5

50.5

82.5

40.5



