

Code	Name
1 PALUMBO	ACADEMY AT PALUMBO (1170.8) - Cnt: 10 TIMMY ZHENG (1654) 6.0 BOBBY FISHBURN-SPIVERY (1147) 5.0 ANDY NGUYEN (949) 4.5 TIMOTHY SUNTONO (608) 4.0
2 CENTRAL	CENTRAL HS (1147.0) - Cnt: 10 HENGHAK KUN (733) 5.5 AKILI DEBRADY (1462) 5.0 SCOTTY JORDAN (1133) 4.0 ERIC LI (unr.) 3.5
3 ESPHIGH	ESPERANZA ACADEMY CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL (1173.3) - Cnt: 9 MATEO GIOVANNI RUIZ (1178) 4.5 WILLIAM BATISTA (1181) 4.5 JULIO DE LA ROSA (1114) 3.5 WELLINGTON MACHAQUIZA-IZA (1220) 3.5
4 MASTER	JULIA R MASTERMAN (1477.5) - Cnt: 10 CONNER CHARLES MEIDT (1270) 4.5 SAMUEL WEISZ (1074) 4.0 ALOK CHANDAN (1815) 4.0 JOSHUA SMULLENS (1269) 3.5
5 CARVER	CARVER (1014.3) - Cnt: 9 NIA ASHANTI WILLIAMS (1055) 4.0 MADISON IVY FORD-MCKNIGHT (1105) 4.0 NASIR NEGRON-DUPREY (960) 3.5 KENDRICK KEY (736) 3.5
6 NEHS	NORTHEAST HS (840.0) - Cnt: 11 JUSTIN TRUONG (984) 3.5 LUKA CHITIDZE (807) 3.5 ALAN LI (729) 3.0 NAHIYAN SATTAR (unr.) 3.0
7 FRANKLC	FRANKLIN LEARNING CENTER (809.7) - Cnt: 7 METELLUS YVES-MELSEIN (952) 4.5 YEVHENII OSTROVERKHOV (734) 3.0 ZHIRONG CAO (unr.) 2.0 MELISSA YALCIN (743) 2.0
8 CAP	Community Academy of Philadelphia (646.3) - Cnt: 9

	ALEXANDER NGUYEN (1065) 4.0
	EMONTY EADDY (unr.) 2.5
	ARIANA WILLIAMS (339) 2.0
	THUAN NGUYEN (unr.) 2.0
9	LINCOLN
	LINCOLN HS (598.3) - Cnt: 10
	TYLER CHRISTOPHER BRENNAN (694) 3.0
	ZOAD AMIN LASKAR (872) 2.0
	ERIC EPPERSON (273) 2.0
	KARL COLE (unr.) 2.0
10	DOBBINS
	DOBBINS HS (639.0) - Cnt: 4
	AMARI HARRIS (1077) 3.5
	DAMON NEAL (201) 2.0
	RAOOF NUIR (unr.) 1.0
	EVAN HUDSON-CRUMP (unr.) 1.0
11	PARKWEST
	PARKWAY WEST HS (505.3) - Cnt: 5
	TY'JON CONWAY (1145) 5.0
	ROMAN LARKINS (119) 1.0
	NAVYAN MASON (252) 0.5
	ELIZABETH LAZAGA (unr.) 0.0
12	VAUX
	VAUX HIGH SCHOOL (550.3) - Cnt: 10
	DENNIS BRIGHT (unr.) 2.0
	WILLIAM BENSON (266) 1.0
	TYMEER BAILEY (540) 1.0
	ANTHONY YOUNG (unr.) 1.0
13	ELCENT
	EL CENTRO DE ESTUDIAN (553.5) - Cnt: 3
	JERIMIAH FALCON (499) 2.0
	RANDY BIDDLE-JOHNSON (608) 1.0
	JUSTIN MANLIO (unr.) 1.0
14	MATH
	MATHEMATICS CIVICS AND SCIENCES CS (649.0) - Cnt: 3
	CHRISTOPHER ROBERTS (735) 1.0
	JESSE GREER (563) 1.0
	ABDUS-SAMAD BULLOCK (unr.) 0.0
15	BARTRAM
	JOHN BARTRAM HS (0.0) - Cnt: 2
	DYKEEM HARRIS (unr.) 1.0
	STEPHON WINFIELD (unr.) 0.0

Score	TBrk[C]	TBrk[M]	TBrk[S]	TBrk[O]
19.5	67.5	70.5	78.5	299
18.0	63	79.5	87.5	320.5
16.0	68.5	77	83.5	293.5
16.0	61	72	80	280.5
15.0	59.5	71.5	78.5	272.5
13.0	50	63	77.5	272
11.5	39	51.5	63.5	204
10.5	38	55.5	70	211.5

9.0	28	25	41.5	144
-----	----	----	------	-----

7.5	17.5	14.5	24.5	47.5
-----	------	------	------	------

6.5	23.5	36.5	52	161.5
-----	------	------	----	-------

5.0	14	14	27	50.5
-----	----	----	----	------

4.0	13	24	36.5	82.5
-----	----	----	------	------

2.0	12	1.5	11	40.5
-----	----	-----	----	------

1.0	1	3	9	6
-----	---	---	---	---